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2024 Winter Fixtures (Tuesday)

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 02 Jun 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Centre

Division

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
Hurricanes have a BYE.
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 4

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 4

Round 2 - Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024
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Day

Tue 04 Jun 2024
Tue 04 Jun 2024
Tue 04 Jun 2024
Tue 04 Jun 2024
Tue 04 Jun 2024
Tue 04 Jun 2024
Tue 04 Jun 2024
Tue 04 Jun 2024

Tue 04 Jun 2024

Tue 04 Jun 2024

Tue 04 Jun 2024

Time

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

Court

Table 1

Table 3

Table 4

Table 6

Table 7

Table 9

Table 10

Table 12

Table 13

Table 15

Table 16

Home
Destroyers
Meteors

Ice Cold

Ping Gurus
All Stars

Nets & Edges
Avalanche
Renegades

Sultans of Spin

Smashers

Bullets

Away

Fair Warning
Sidewinders
Terminators
Stormers
Attackers
Sunshine State
Comets
Vulcans

Taipans

Wolves

Fuzzy Logic

Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 18:52:03



Brisbane Table Tennis Centre

Division

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
Wolves have a BYE.

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 4

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 4

Round 3 - Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Day

Tue 11 Jun 2024
Tue 11 Jun 2024
Tue 11 Jun 2024
Tue 11 Jun 2024
Tue 11 Jun 2024
Tue 11 Jun 2024
Tue 11 Jun 2024
Tue 11 Jun 2024

Tue 11 Jun 2024

Tue 11 Jun 2024

Tue 11 Jun 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Centre

Division

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
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Day

Tue 18 Jun 2024
Tue 18 Jun 2024
Tue 18 Jun 2024
Tue 18 Jun 2024

Tue 18 Jun 2024

Time

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

Time

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

Court

Table 1

Table 3

Table 4

Table 6

Table 7

Table 9

Table 10

Table 12

Table 13

Table 15

Table 16

Court

Table 1

Table 3

Table 4

Table 6

Table 7

Home
Meteors
Sidewinders
Destroyers
Ping Gurus
Stormers

All Stars
Avalanche
Taipans

Sultans of Spin

Smashers

Bullets

Home
Terminators
Destroyers
Sidewinders
Sunshine State

Stormers

Away

Fair Warning
Terminators
Ice Cold
Attackers
Sunshine State
Nets & Edges
Renegades
Vulcans

Comets

Fuzzy Logic

Hurricanes

Away

Fair Warning
Meteors

Ice Cold
Attackers

Nets & Edges

Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 18:52:03



2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
Fuzzy Logic have a BYE.

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 4

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 4

Round 4 - Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Tue 18 Jun 2024
Tue 18 Jun 2024
Tue 18 Jun 2024

Tue 18 Jun 2024

Tue 18 Jun 2024

Tue 18 Jun 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Centre

Division

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
Smashers have a BYE.
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 4

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 4
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Day

Tue 25 Jun 2024
Tue 25 Jun 2024
Tue 25 Jun 2024
Tue 25 Jun 2024
Tue 25 Jun 2024
Tue 25 Jun 2024
Tue 25 Jun 2024
Tue 25 Jun 2024

Tue 25 Jun 2024

Tue 25 Jun 2024

Tue 25 Jun 2024

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

Time

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

Table 9

Table 10

Table 12

Table 13

Table 15

Table 16

Court

Table 1

Table 3

Table 4

Table 6

Table 7

Table 9

Table 10

Table 12

Table 13

Table 15

Table 16

All Stars
Vulcans
Taipans

Avalanche

Bullets

Wolves

Home
Destroyers
Fair Warning
Terminators
Attackers
Sunshine State
All Stars
Comets
Vulcans

Avalanche

Fuzzy Logic

Bullets

Ping Gurus
Comets
Renegades

Sultans of Spin

Smashers

Hurricanes

Away
Sidewinders
Ice Cold
Meteors

Nets & Edges
Ping Gurus
Stormers
Renegades
Sultans of Spin

Taipans

Hurricanes

Wolves

Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 18:52:03



Round 5 - Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Centre

Division

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
Bullets have a BYE.

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 4

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 4

Round 6 - Week starting Sun 07 Jul 2024

Day

Tue 02 Jul 2024
Tue 02 Jul 2024
Tue 02 Jul 2024
Tue 02 Jul 2024
Tue 02 Jul 2024
Tue 02 Jul 2024
Tue 02 Jul 2024
Tue 02 Jul 2024

Tue 02 Jul 2024

Tue 02 Jul 2024

Tue 02 Jul 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Centre

Division

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2

Page 4 of 8

Day

Tue 09 Jul 2024
Tue 09 Jul 2024
Tue 09 Jul 2024

Tue 09 Jul 2024

Time

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

Time

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

Court

Table 1

Table 3

Table 4

Table 6

Table 7

Table 9

Table 10

Table 12

Table 13

Table 15

Table 16

Court

Table 1

Table 3

Table 4

Table 6

Home

Fair Warning
Destroyers
Ice Cold

All Stars
Attackers
Nets & Edges
Avalanche
Comets

Renegades

Hurricanes

Fuzzy Logic

Home

Sidewinders
Fair Warning
Terminators

Stormers

Away
Sidewinders
Terminators
Meteors
Sunshine State
Stormers

Ping Gurus
Vulcans
Taipans

Sultans of Spin

Smashers

Wolves

Away
Meteors
Destroyers
Ice Cold

Ping Gurus

Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 18:52:03



2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
Hurricanes have a BYE.

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 4

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 4

Round 7 - Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024

Tue 09 Jul 2024
Tue 09 Jul 2024
Tue 09 Jul 2024
Tue 09 Jul 2024

Tue 09 Jul 2024

Tue 09 Jul 2024

Tue 09 Jul 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Centre

Division

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
Wolves have a BYE.

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 4
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Day

Tue 16 Jul 2024
Tue 16 Jul 2024
Tue 16 Jul 2024
Tue 16 Jul 2024
Tue 16 Jul 2024
Tue 16 Jul 2024
Tue 16 Jul 2024
Tue 16 Jul 2024

Tue 16 Jul 2024

Tue 16 Jul 2024

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

Time

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

Table 7

Table 9

Table 10

Table 12

Table 13

Table 15

Table 16

Court

Table 1

Table 3

Table 4

Table 6

Table 7

Table 9

Table 10

Table 12

Table 13

Table 15

Sunshine State
Attackers
Comets
Vulcans

Taipans

Fuzzy Logic

Wolves

Home
Terminators
Ice Cold

Fair Warning
Sunshine State
Attackers

Nets & Edges
Comets
Vulcans

Renegades

Fuzzy Logic

Nets & Edges
All Stars
Avalanche
Renegades

Sultans of Spin

Bullets

Smashers

Away
Sidewinders
Destroyers
Meteors
Stormers

Ping Gurus

All Stars
Sultans of Spin
Taipans

Avalanche

Smashers

Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 18:52:03



2024 Winter Tuesday Div4 Tue 16 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 16 Hurricanes

Round 8 - Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Centre

Division Day Time Court Home

2024 Winter Tuesday Div1 Tue 23 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 1 Fair Warning
2024 Winter Tuesday Div1 Tue 23 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 3 Ice Cold
2024 Winter Tuesday Div1 Tue 23 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 4 Meteors
2024 Winter Tuesday Div2 Tue 23 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 6 Ping Gurus
2024 Winter Tuesday Div2 Tue 23 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 7 Attackers
2024 Winter Tuesday Div2 Tue 23 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 9 Nets & Edges
2024 Winter Tuesday Div3 Tue 23 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 10 Renegades
2024 Winter Tuesday Div3 Tue 23 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 12 Comets

2024 Winter Tuesday Div3 Tue 23 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 13 Sultans of Spin
Fuzzy Logic have a BYE.

2024 Winter Tuesday Div4 Tue 23 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 15 Smashers
2024 Winter Tuesday Div4 Tue 23 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 16 Hurricanes
Round 9 - Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Centre

Division Day Time Court Home

2024 Winter Tuesday Div1 Tue 30 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 1 Ice Cold
2024 Winter Tuesday Div1 Tue 30 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 3 Sidewinders
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Bullets

Away
Terminators
Sidewinders
Destroyers

All Stars
Sunshine State
Stormers
Taipans
Vulcans

Avalanche

Bullets

Wolves

Away
Fair Warning

Destroyers

Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 18:52:03



2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
Smashers have a BYE.

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 4

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 4

Round 10 - Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Tue 30 Jul 2024

Tue 30 Jul 2024

Tue 30 Jul 2024

Tue 30 Jul 2024

Tue 30 Jul 2024

Tue 30 Jul 2024

Tue 30 Jul 2024

Tue 30 Jul 2024

Tue 30 Jul 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Centre

Division

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
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Day

Tue 06 Aug 2024
Tue 06 Aug 2024
Tue 06 Aug 2024
Tue 06 Aug 2024
Tue 06 Aug 2024
Tue 06 Aug 2024
Tue 06 Aug 2024
Tue 06 Aug 2024

Tue 06 Aug 2024

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

Time

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

Table 4

Table 6

Table 7

Table 9

Table 10

Table 12

Table 13

Table 15

Table 16

Court

Table 1

Table 3

Table 4

Table 6

Table 7

Table 9

Table 10

Table 12

Table 13

Meteors

Ping Gurus
Nets & Edges
Stormers
Renegades
Sultans of Spin

Taipans

Hurricanes

Wolves

Home
Sidewinders
Terminators
Meteors

Ping Gurus
Sunshine State
Stormers
Sultans of Spin
Taipans

Vulcans

Terminators
Sunshine State
Attackers

All Stars
Comets
Vulcans

Avalanche

Fuzzy Logic

Bullets

Away

Fair Warning
Destroyers
Ice Cold

Nets & Edges
All Stars
Attackers
Renegades
Comets

Avalanche

Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 18:52:03



Bullets have a BYE.
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 4

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 4

Finals - Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Tue 06 Aug 2024

Tue 06 Aug 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Centre

Division

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 1
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 3
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 4

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 4

Round 11 - Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Day

Tue 13 Aug 2024
Tue 13 Aug 2024
Tue 13 Aug 2024
Tue 13 Aug 2024
Tue 13 Aug 2024
Tue 13 Aug 2024
Tue 13 Aug 2024

Tue 13 Aug 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Centre

Division
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2

2024 Winter Tuesday Div 2
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Day
Tue 13 Aug 2024
Tue 13 Aug 2024

Tue 13 Aug 2024

19:00

19:00

Time

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

Time

19:00

19:00

19:00

Table 15

Table 16

Court

Table 1

Table 1

Table 1

Table 1

Table 1

Table 1

Table 1

Table 1

Court

Table 1

Table 1

Table 1

Wolves

Smashers

Home

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Home

TBD

TBD

TBD

Fuzzy Logic

Hurricanes

Away
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

Away
TBD
TBD

TBD

Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 18:52:03
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